
 

 

Hindalco Industries Limited 

Corporate Office: 6th & 7th Floor, Birla Centurion, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400030, India | T: +91 22 66626666/62610555 | F: +91 22 62610400/62610500 

Registered Office: 21st Floor, One International Center, Tower 4, Near Prabhadevi Railway Station, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400013 | 

T: +91 22 69477000 / 69477150 I F: +91 22 69477001/69477090 

W: www.hindalco.com |E: hilinvestors@adityabirla.com | Corporate ID No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238 

 

 
September 26, 2023 

 
BSE Limited  
Scrip Code: 500440  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Scrip Code: HINDALCO 

Luxembourg Stock Exchange 
Scrip Code: US4330641022 

 
Sub:       Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) of Hindalco Industries Limited 

 (‘the Company’) 
Ref:   

a. Regulation 39(3) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) and SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / 
MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB / P/CIR/ 2022/ 8 dated January 25, 2022 

        b.   ISIN: INE038A01020 
 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Please note that in terms of applicable provisions of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company had 
received request letters along with requisite documents from the following shareholders for issue of 
duplicate share certificate. In that regard, the Company has issued duplicate share certificate to following 
shareholders: 
 

SR. 
FOLIO NAME 

OLD 
SHARE 

CERT-NO. 

NEW 
SHARE 

CERT-NO. 
DIST-FROM DIST-TO 

NO. OF 
SHARES NO. 

1 HE310724 ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA, SARLA 
ISHVERLAL MEHTA 

11001938   
22013139 

71300 5091911  
939950944 

5097070 
939952383 

5160           
1440 

2 HB028030 ARUN KUMAR BOGHANI  11029182  
11056375   
22001246 

71301 114055621  
227452300  
937048208 

114055780  
227452387  
937048253 

160                
88                       
46   

3 HE311764 ISHVERLAL SAKARLAL MEHTA,  SARLA 
ISHVERLAL MEHTA, NILIMA 
ISHVERLAL MEHTA  

11001946   
22007708 

71302 5112651    
938893759 

5112780    
938893795 

130                
37 

4 HB044250 KANTABEN J SANGHAVI  11038880      
22002991 

71303 115701181     
938396092 

115701260      
938396114 

80                  
30 

 
The above is for your information and records.  

 
Sincerely, 
 

for Hindalco Industries Limited  

 
 

 
 

Geetika Anand 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

                                                  

http://www.hindalco.com/
mailto:hilinvestors@adityabirla.com

		2023-09-26T22:17:57+0530
	GEETIKA RAGHUNANDAN ANAND




