

September 26, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Scrip Code: 500440	Scrip Code: HINDALCO

Luxembourg Stock Exchange Scrip Code: US4330641022

<u>Sub:</u> Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) of Hindalco Industries Limited (*'the Company'*)

<u>Ref:</u>

- Regulation 39(3) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') and SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB / P/CIR/ 2022/ 8 dated January 25, 2022
- b. ISIN: INE038A01020

Please note that in terms of applicable provisions of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company had received request letters along with requisite documents from the following shareholders for issue of duplicate share certificate. In that regard, the Company has issued duplicate share certificate to following shareholders:

SR. NO.	FOLIO	NAME	OLD SHARE CERT-NO.	NEW SHARE CERT-NO.	DIST-FROM	DIST-TO	NO. OF SHARES
1	HE310724	ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA, SARLA	11001938	71300	5091911	5097070	5160
		ISHVERLAL MEHTA	22013139		939950944	939952383	1440
2	HB028030	ARUN KUMAR BOGHANI	11029182	71301	114055621	114055780	160
			11056375		227452300	227452387	88
			22001246		937048208	937048253	46
3	3 HE311764	ISHVERLAL SAKARLAL MEHTA, SARLA	11001946	71302	5112651	5112780	130
		ISHVERLAL MEHTA, NILIMA ISHVERLAL MEHTA	22007708		938893759	938893795	37
4	HB044250	Kantaben J Sanghavi	11038880	71303	115701181	115701260	80
			22002991		938396092	938396114	30

The above is for your information and records.

Sincerely,

for Hindalco Industries Limited

Geetika Anand Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Hindalco Industries Limited

Corporate Office: 6th & 7th Floor, Birla Centurion, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai — 400030, India | T: +91 22 66626666/62610555 | F: +91 22 62610400/62610500 Registered Office: 21st Floor, One International Center, Tower 4, Near Prabhadevi Railway Station, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai — 400013 | T: +91 22 69477000 / 69477150 | F: +91 22 69477001/69477090

<u>W: www.hindalco.com</u> | <u>E</u>: <u>hilinvestors@adityabirla.com</u> | <u>Corporate ID No.:</u> L27020MH1958PLC011238